l§| BANK SADERAT IRAN

AP.MA E. 6092/06/B/86/35

MHNIAIA ZYNONTIKH KATAXTAXH THZ 30/06/2023

ENEPIHTIKO

1) METPHTA ,AIAGEZIMA 84.742.312,13
2E TPATMNEZEZ, ENTOKA

2) TOMNMOGETHZEIZ- 3.165.671,90
NPOE=O®AHZEIX

XOPHIHZEIZ

3) MNATIA KAI 111.613,01
AKINHTOMOIHZEIZ

4) NOIMA ZTOIXEIA 2.161.049,61
ENEPIHTIKOY

ZYNOAO 90.180.646,65
NOTFAPIAZMOI TAZEQX 1.137.961.84
FENIKO ZYNOAO 91.318.608,49

NAOHTIKO
1) KATAGEZEIZ

2) NOI/zZzMOI KENTPIKOY
KAI KATAZTHMATQON

3) AOINA ZTOIXEIA
MAGHTIKOY

ZYNOAO
NOFAPIAZMOI TAZEQX
FENIKO ZYNOAO

TPAMNEZA ZANTEPAT IPAN
KATAZTHMA AGHNQN

AIEYOYNTHZ

MOHAMMADI MASOUD

YNOAIEYOYNTHZ
OIK.AIEYOYNTHZ

BAZINEIOZ KOKKAAHZ

36.620.942,24

238.766,65

53.320.937.76

90.180.646.65
1.137.961.84

91.318.608,49



